H RT CASH

Date

Merchant Details

Merchant Hame :

Merchant Mobile No :

Merchant Emails :

Date Generated:

Tran 1D

19/06/2018

Grand Total

149620
149860
149888
1459890
1459993

150018
150046
150051
150054
150059
150065
150113
Daily Total

Type

POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment

POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment

COSTA COFFEE
TI7TT050

niki_phillipou@costacoffee.com.cy
20/06/2019 00:05:59

Status

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

Merchant History Report

Sender Name
Micholas ROUSS0S
MICHALIS PATSIAS
GEORGIA MICHAEL
MARIOS MITAS

ANDREAS
HADJICONSTANTOURA
3

Costas Montis
SOUZANMNA TOMAZOU
KENTIBAM ACHMAD
LOUKAS KYRIAKOU
SOUZANMNA TOMAZOU
DEMETRIS MICOLAOLU

Constantinos Hadjikosti

Sender Phone

35796555036
35796537307
35799184549
35799351827
35799898679

35799470709
35797876784
35796596560
35797877149
35797876784
35799435405
35799154477

Receiver Name Receiver Phone Amount

Station
station
cashier
Station 1

station

Station 1
Station 1
Station 1
Station
Station 1
Station 1
Station 1

57. John Kennedy Avenue, 3rd Floor
1076, Micosia, Cyprus
Tel: +3567 22 27 &7 37
Fax: +357 22 27 67 35

Email: contact@skash.com

Tviiaan
77050
Tviiaan
Tv7ian
Tvian

TTTT70s0
TTTT70s0
TTTT70s0
TTTT70s0
TTTT70s0
TTTT70s0
TTTT70s0

3.35
3.15
20.85
7.10
2.16

337
4.55
4.55
14 45
1:35
5.94
4.75

715.57
19.57

COYTA

COFFEE

Tips Currency
0.00 EUR
0.00 EUR
0.00 EUR
0.00 EUR
0.00 EUR
0.00 EUR
0.00 EUR
0.00 EUR
0.00 EUR
0.00 EUR
0.00 EUR
0.00 EUR
0.00

0.00



